School Route 5 AM Timetable

06:58 Coolum Yandina Rd - River Rd Entrance
07:09 Gympie Road — past IGA

07:11 Emerald Vista PDE / Cooloolabin Road
07:13 Anderson Rd (Delta Road)

07:20 Cooloolabin Dam

07:23 Cooloolabin Road (803)

07:24 Cooloolabin Road (788)

07:25 Cooloolabin Road (747)

07:27 Cooloolabin Road (25)

07:28 Cooloolabin Road (685)

07:31 Cooloolabin Road (541)

07:34 Cooloolabin / Shrapnell Road

07:38 Kiamba Road (East)

07:41 Cnr Atkinson and English Road
07:50 Wappa Dam

07:55 Maranatha Camp

07:57 Bracken Fern Road

07:58 Wappa Falls Road (EAST)

08:00 Creightons Road Bus Stop

8:04 Nambour Caravan Park (Kulangoor)
08:10 Nambour Primary School

08:12 Nambour High School

08:16 Nambour Caravan Park (Kulangoor)

08:23 Yandina State School |
( COoOLUM



School Route 5 PM Timetable

3:10 Yandina State School

3:20 Nambour Primary School

3:25 Nambour State High School

3:32 Ackerman Road Bus Stop

3:33 Nambour Caravan Park (Kalangoor)
3:35 Stop in turnoff lane after going over rail
lines

3:36 Cnr Nambour Con. / Wappa Falls Road
3:37 Yandina Caravan Park

3:38 Yandina IGA Bus Stop

3:45 Yandina Railway Station

3:53 Creightons Road (North)

3:55 Creightons Road (South)

3:57 Glenrowan Close

4:00 Wappa Road (East)

4:02 Bracken Fern

4:04 Opp. Maranatha Camp

4:06 Wappa Dam

4:15 Cnr Atkinson and English Road

C CcCoOoLUM



